Утверждаю
Директор МБОУ «Фёдоровская ООШ»  
 ________ О.П.Горкунова

ЕЖЕДНЕВНОЕ  МЕНЮ
[bookmark: _GoBack]13.09.2024г. 

	Приём пищи
	Наименование
блюда  
	7- 11 лет
	12-16 лет 

	
	
	Вес блюда
	Цена
	Вес блюда
	Цена

	Завтрак
	Макароны отварные
	100
	13.00
	150
	16.37

	
	Гуляш из отварной птицы
	100
	20.00
	120
	22.00

	
	Чай с лимоном и сахаром
	200
	4.78
	200
	4.78

	
	Банан
	200
	24.29
	200
	24.29

	
	Хлеб пшеничный
	40
	2.56
	40
	2.56

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Итого за завтрак
	640
	64.63
	710
	70

	Дополнительный завтрак 
ОВЗ
	молоко
	100
	4.67
	
	

	
	банан
	100
	9.00
	
	

	
	Итого
	78.30

	
	
	
	
	
	




